LastName

Van Syckle

Van Syckle

Van Winkle

Van Winkle

Van Winkle
Veihman
Veihman
Veihman
Veihman, Amanda
Veihman, Edgar D

Veihman, Frank S.

Veihman, Hattie A.

Veihman, John H.
Veihman, Mary A.
Veith

Veith

Veith

Veith

Velcein

Velcein

Viehman
Viehman

Viehman

FirstName
Daniel

M

Alvina
Charles
Silas
Elma
Melvin
Rose E.
Amanda
Edgar
Frank
Hattie
John
Mary
Charles
Emma
Mary
Nola
August
Elizabeth
Anna
Catharine

Children

MiddleName

Jr

Coleman
E

D

Catharine

Cemetery
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Section

E

E

> O >

Lot

194

194

543

543

543

149

39

39

14

14

14

14

14

14

34

34

88

34

260

260

36

196

36

Plot

o o



LastName
Viehman
Viehman
Viehman
Villars
Villars
Villars
Vogt
Voigt
Voigt
Voll

Voll

Voll

Voll

Voll

Voll

Voll

Voll

Vories

FirstName
George
George
Ida
Edmund
Luva
Ruth
Mary
Charles
Ida
Alma
Angelo
Barbara
Eldon
Joanne
John
Philip
Stella

Minerva

MiddleName

C
C
Gilliem

Ellen

Roy

Cemetery
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill

Old Rose Hill

Section

A

A

Lot

36

36

36

393

393

393

43

43

152

211

110

152

152

110

211

211

204

Plot



